
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Taylor Williams - (954293) - Brompton SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:26.26 596 F 04/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Brompton 1

2:27.56 581 H 04/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Brompton 1

2:28.43 570 H 07/10/17 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Brompton 1

2:29.80 555 F 18/02/18 Team Bath Grand Prix Bristol Brompton 1

2:30.24 550 H 14/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs Stratford Brompton 1

2:30.24 550 F 14/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs Stratford Brompton 1

2:30.84 544 F 28/01/18 MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships London Brompton 1

2:31.12 541 H 11/03/17 ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships Liverpool  1

2:31.67 535 H 07/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Brompton 1

2:31.96 532 F 26/03/17 MCASA Open Meet London Brompton 1

2:32.02 531 F 19/03/17 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley Brompton 1

2:32.05 531 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Brompton 1

2:32.21 529 H 15/04/17 BPSC Easter Meet 2017 Basildon Brompton 1

2:33.02 521 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Brompton 1

2:33.07 520 F 07/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Brompton 1

2:33.77 513 H 31/03/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Brompton 1

2:33.88 512 H 25/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

2:34.01 511 F 08/04/17 Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley Brompton 1

3:17.63 241 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Brompton 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:33.07 520 F 07/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Brompton 1

2:31.67 535 H 07/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Brompton 1

2:33.77 513 H 31/03/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Brompton 1

2:33.88 512 H 25/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1
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2:33.88 512 H 25/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

2:29.80 555 F 18/02/18 Team Bath Grand Prix Bristol Brompton 1

2:30.84 544 F 28/01/18 MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships London Brompton 1

2:26.26 596 F 04/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Brompton 1

2:27.56 581 H 04/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Brompton 1

2:28.43 570 H 07/10/17 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Brompton 1

2:32.05 531 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Brompton 1

2:30.24 550 F 14/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs Stratford Brompton 1

2:30.24 550 H 14/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs Stratford Brompton 1

2:32.21 529 H 15/04/17 BPSC Easter Meet 2017 Basildon Brompton 1

2:34.01 511 F 08/04/17 Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley Brompton 1

2:31.96 532 F 26/03/17 MCASA Open Meet London Brompton 1

2:32.02 531 F 19/03/17 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley Brompton 1

2:31.12 541 H 11/03/17 ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships Liverpool  1

2:33.02 521 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Brompton 1

3:17.63 241 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Brompton 1
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